28 ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz
LOUVRE CONTINUOUS
  The luminaires are suitable for lighting
modern offices even in places where high demands
are placed on visual performance. Luminaires can be
connected by continuous rows. These rows can be
mounted directly on the ceiling or hung on rope
suspensions. Luminaires can be mounted on a

ěr
y
Si
ze
Po
sit
ion
 of
m
ou
nt
ing
ho
les
lm W w x l x h a x b lm W w x l x h a x b kg
ZCLED3GPK2-15L840/40HR-LOS 1905 15 230 x 583 x 42 160 x 445 ZCLED3GPS2-15L840/40HR-LOS 1905 15 230x567x42 160x445 2,5
ZCLED3GPK1-15L840/40HR-LOS 1905 15
130 x 1143 x 42 60x900
ZCLED3GPS1-15L840/40HR-LOS 1905 28
130x1097x42 60x900 3
ZCLED3GPK1-29L840/40HR-LOS 3596 29 ZCLED3GPS1-29L840/40HR-LOS 3596 38
ZCLED3GPK2-28L840/40HR-LOS 3556 28
250x1143 x 42 160x900
ZCLED3GPS2-28L840/40HR-LOS 3556 28
250x1097x42 160x900 4ZCLED3GPK2-38L840/40HR-LOS 4723 38 ZCLED3GPS2-38L840/40HR-LOS 4723 38
ZCLED3GPK2-57L840/40HR-LOS 6897 57 ZCLED3GPS2-57L840/40HR-LOS 6897 57
ZCLED3GPK1-18L840/40HR-LOS 2286 18
130 x 1423 x 42 60 x 1220
ZCLED3GPS1-18L840/40HR-LOS 2286 18
150x1407x42 60x1220 4ZCLED3GPK1-27L840/40HR-LOS 3348 27 ZCLED3GPS1-27L840/40HR-LOS 3348 27
ZCLED3GPK1-50L840/40HR-LOS 6050 50 ZCLED3GPS1-50L840/40HR-LOS 6050 50
ZCLED3GPK2-37L840/40HR-LOS 4699 37
230 x 1423x 42 160 x 1220
ZCLED3GPS2-37L840/40HR-LOS 4699 37
250x1407x42 160x1220 9ZCLED3GPK2-55L840/40HR-LOS 6820 55 ZCLED3GPS2-55L840/40HR-LOS 6820 55
ZCLED3GPK2-75L840/40HR-LOS 9075 75 ZCLED3GPS2-75L840/40HR-LOS 9075 75
ZK-PK- Přisazená/ Surface mounted ZK-PS - Přisazená/ Surface mounted
Ty
p
Ty

ěr
y
Si
ze
Po
sit
ion
 of
m
ou
nt
ing
ho
les
lm W w x l x h a x b lm W w x l x h a x b kg
ZCLED3GPK2-15L840/ZK-LOS 2070 15 250 x 605x 60 160 x 445 ZCLED3GPS2-15L840/ZK-LOS 2070 15 250x594x60 160x445 2,5
ZCLED3GPK1-15L840/ZK-LOS 2070 15
150x1176x60 60x720
ZCLED3GPS1-15L840/ZK-LOS 3665 28
150x1166x60 60x720 3
ZCLED3GPK1-29L840/ZK-LOS 3640 29 ZCLED3GPS1-29L840/ZK-LOS 4780 38
ZCLED3GPK2-28L840/ZK-LOS 3725 28
250x1176x60 160x720
ZCLED3GPS2-28L840/ZK-LOS 3725 28
250x1166x60 160x720 4ZCLED3GPK2-38L840/ZK-LOS 4955 38 ZCLED3GPS2-38L840/ZK-LOS 4955 38
ZCLED3GPK2-57L840/ZK-LOS 7110 57 ZCLED3GPS2-57L840/ZK-LOS 7110 57
ZCLED3GPK1-18L840/ZK-LOS 2375 18
150 x 1446 x 60 60 x 1220
ZCLED3GPS1-18L840/ZK-LOS 2375 18
150x1446x60 60x1220 4ZCLED3GPK1-27L840/ZK-LOS 3500 27 ZCLED3GPS1-27L840/ZK-LOS 3500 27
ZCLED3GPK1-50L840/ZK-LOS 6015 50 ZCLED3GPS1-50L840/ZK-LOS 6015 50
ZCLED3GPK2-37L840/ZK-LOS 4895 37
250x 1446 x 60 160 x 1220
ZCLED3GPS2-37L840/ZK-LOS 4895 37
250x1446x60 160x1220 9ZCLED3GPK2-55L840/ZK-LOS 7040 55 ZCLED3GPS2-55L840/ZK-LOS 7040 55
ZCLED3GPK2-75L840/ZK-LOS 9180 75 ZCLED3GPS2-75L840/ZK-LOS 9180 75
Rozměry a umístění upevňovacích otvorů / Dimensions and position of fastening holes
Uvedené údaje mohou být během platnosti tohoto katalogu bez upozornění změněny. Odchylka světelného toku a příkonu +/- 10 % není důvodem k reklamaci.
These data may change without notice during the validity of this catalog. Deviation of light flux and power +/- 10 % is not a reason for complaint.
 l